QUESTION NO 9

By Councillor Cook for answer by the Council Leader at a meeting of the Council on 16 December 2021

To ask the Council Leader how many times in the last 12 months they have met with:

Question	(1)	The Scottish First Minister
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	The Cabinet Secretary for Finance and the Economy
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	Essential Edinburgh
Answer	(3)	
Question	(4)	The Edinburgh Hoteliers Association
Answer	(4)	
Question	(5)	The Edinburgh Chamber of Commerce
Answer	(5)	